November 6, 1944

Motion made by Commissioner Kinkaid, seconded by Commissioner Gray, that

the following affidavits of erronerous sssessements filed and approved by Dan A. Rowe,

County Assessor, be and the same are hereby approved, towits

recess be taken until Thursday, November 9, 1944, at 10:00 O'clock A. M. Motion

carried.

T, J. Flack

J. R. Jones

T. J. Flack

Arha Aldrildge

J. B. Baker

R. J. Beustring
Dick Brummett

F. D. Butler

Ralph Chandler
Theola Clardy
Robert Cowan

L. V. Cunningham
Roy 0. Ficklin

Mrs. L. B. Hamman

I. B. Hoffman

Mrs. Robt. L. Meredith
Mrs. Chas. W. Olesen
W. L. Patton

L. BE. Roberts

R. S. Satterfield, Jr
M. 8. Sisson

J.» E. Snith

J. E. Bickett

James W. Fields

ATTEST: ANDY STOKES, COUNTY CLERK

Deputy

By )aZAﬁ;A/75/h1/l—- JE;ZA«M§;¢

NEALALAL NN B AL L8 SO AL,
KRR T S KR R IR

Real Estate~
f 1

" "
Personal
1"

1
"
"
f
1
"
"
1t
"
1
"
1
1"
I
1"
n
"
1
"

| I S T S T T |

1041,42, 43

1941

- 1942,43

1944
1944
1944
1644
1944
1944
1944
1944
1944
1944
1944
1944
1944
1944
1944
1944
1944
1944
1944
1944
1944

M%«-

25.79
17 .54
12.27
7.56
8.74
6.6
1.74
1.32
2.18
.88
3.06
«88
4.36

4.80

44
1.32
6.12
2.18
5.36
2.18
2.18

-2.18
3.76
2.46

Motion made by Commissioner Gray, seconded by Commissioner Greer, that a

CHAIRMAN, BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS
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